
361 Hendrick Motorsports 5 5040 0 0 10 6518

362 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 5035 -5 5 4 296

363 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 5034 -6 1 2 3010

364 Hendrick Motorsports 9 5032 -8 2 2 226

365 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2361 -2679 2671 0 20

366 Team Penske 2 2354 -2686 7 1 82

367 Team Penske 12 2350 -2690 4 3 244

368 Team Penske 22 2336 -2704 14 1 135

369 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2318 -2722 18 2 237

3610 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2306 -2734 12 1 144

3611 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2297 -2743 9 1 83

3612 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2279 -2761 18 1 50

3613 Richard Childress Racing 8 2250 -2790 29 0 33

3614 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2240 -2800 10 4 150

3615 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2215 -2825 25 1 50

3616 Front Row Motorsports 34 2152 -2888 63 1 50

3617 Richard Childress Racing 3 935 -4105 1217 0 00

3618 Wood Brothers Racing 21 775 -4265 160 0 01

3619 Roush Fenway Racing 17 771 -4269 4 0 12

3620 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 729 -4311 42 0 00

3621 23XI Racing 23 699 -4341 30 1 62

3622 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 666 -4374 33 0 00

3623 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 655 -4385 11 0 00

3624 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 641 -4399 14 0 00

3625 TrackHouse Racing 99 634 -4406 7 0 00

3626 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 575 -4465 59 0 00

3627 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 557 -4483 18 0 00

3628 Roush Fenway Racing 6 546 -4494 11 0 00

3629 Spire Motorsports 7 459 -4581 87 0 00

3630 Front Row Motorsports 38 352 -4688 107 0 00

3631 Spire Motorsports 77 338 -4702 14 0 00

3632 Live Fast Motorsports 78 267 -4773 71 0 00

3633 Rick Ware Racing 52 220 -4820 47 0 00

3634 Petty Ware Racing 51 217 -4823 3 0 00

3635 Rick Ware Racing 15 210 -4830 7 0 00

3636 Rick Ware Racing 53 205 -4835 5 0 00

937 Kaulig Racing 116 193 -4847 12 1 00

3638 StarCom Racing 00 176 -4864 17 0 00

739 Team Penske 33 121 -4919 55 0 00

940 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 110 -4930 11 0 00

2241 Motorsports Business
Management

66 85 -4955 25 0 00

542 Motorsports Business
Management

13 20 -5020 65 0 00

143 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -5036 16 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -5039 3 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -5040 1 0 00


